ANF7IN—") SPARE PARTS

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

i IN—V4 AA (F— No. EAHD) K FEfifl IN—V4% ANA (F— No. EAKD kT
No. Part Names Quantity (Fitk) Part Names Quantity (Ritk)
2=V ERT > (5x10x4) 5.8mm EOR—L (8R)
BRGOOT |G\ icid Bearing (5x10x4) x4 1000 1284 15 amm Pillow Ball (Silven) x8 200
=V RRT Y5 (12x18x4) 24GHz 7V TFHINA T
BRG008 Shield Bearing (12x18x4) x2 1800 36105 2.AGHz Antenna Pipe x3 250
J=IVRNT Y25 (10x15x4)2 AY ACFv—I+— (J2VNIMH)
BRGOT4 Shield Bearing(10x15x4)2pcs ®@x2 1200 72201 EZ AC Charger (NiMh/7.2V) 1800
Y RT7 -tz b (FAZER) KS-204WP H—R (BA7KEY)

FAO3 |\ <pension Am setpazer) | 2@ X1 ©x2 @ x4 500 82133 [0 senvo (WaterProo) | & X1 3800
Fy oI NTEy b <> 0 KR-200 1544

FAOD4 Knuckle Hub Set OODOGE x1 500 82216 Syncro KR-200 Receiver ®x1 5500
=955 ey b |@OQEEORBEE X1 2d1mm £

FAO06C Linkage Crank Set X2 400 92051 2x11mm Pin ®x10 300
RA—=IV/TTYv T by b 2FvTEY

FAQO Wheel-Diff Shaft Set x4 @9 x2 1500 92638 Snap Pin ®x10 200
ALV %7 by b (FAZER) 500 ARVITF—=T (Imm E)

FA008 Swing Shaft Set(FAZER) x1 x4 964418 Sponge Tape (Thick Tmm) ®x1 300
YRARIWA-&EVI-AT-4 b (FAZER) 700 5x7mm ¥ Lty b Includ 10pcs each 0.1,02,03

FADT2 1535, Holder & Shock Stay Set(FAZER) QEEDE® x1 € x2 96643 | 5 7mm Shim Set @ X 07,02,03 (& 1080 450
YA+ 7 bt b (FAZER) NIV YTk (@x27mm/6 ABS107)

FAO16 Suspension Shaft Set(FAZER) x16)x2 400 27001 Bevel Shaft (4x 27mm/6pcs BS107) @ x6 600
HY—REea/N—=2 v T bty b i EU>T (E25/10 N)

FAOT7 Servo Saver Shaft Set x2 700 1-E025 E-Ring(E2.5/10pcs) 150
FroEVEY b i v b M3x33)F1BY (5A)

FAO21 fying Pin Set BB x4 400 1-N3033N) it (M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs) 200
A A+ - (EP FAZER) Tk MASE) 759 F40Y 5A)

FAOS1B | \1ain Chassis (EP FAZER) QBB x1 ®x2 1300 T-NAOS6FN |\ t(viax5.6) Flanged Nylon (5pcs) 200
7y =hI\" - (EP FAZER) N1~ FEX (M3x8/10 A)

FAOSZ | ) per Cover(EP FAZER) ®O®O® x1 1000 1-503008 | g,y Screw(M3x8/10pcs) 200
N yTY-H4 - (EP FAZER) N1~ FEX (M3x18/10 A)

FAO53 Battery Holder(EP FAZER) x1 400 1-503018 Bind Screw(M3x18/10pcs) 200
XAV v 7 by b (EPFAZER) INA Y RER (M2.6x8/10 A)

FAOS4 Main Shaft Set(EP FAZER) x1 800 1-502608 Bind Screw(M2.6x8/10pcs) 200
£-4-v97} (EP FAZER) 800 R N FEX (M3x30/10 A)

FA055 Motor Mount(EP FAZER) x1 1-503030 Bind Screw(M3x30/10pcs) 200

o | R/\-F+7 (68T-48P/EP FAZER) X TP/IN1 > FER (M2.6x8/10 A)
FAO56-68 | v Gear (68T-43P/EP FAZER) | X 400 1-S02608TP |1 ind Screw(M2.6x8/10pcs) 200
WAV~ b 4pcs(FAZERVe-X) @@ x4 ] TP /1> FER (M3x10/10 A)

FA300 | il shock Set 4pcs.(FAZER Ve-X) | @) x4 (b X8 2500 TS0 |15 i Screw(M3x10/10pcs) 200
E=F Y #7 33748 £ F (FAZERVe-X) TPNA > FEZ (M3x12/10 A)

FA304-33 | oo Gear 337-48P (FAZER Vex) | 0 X1 300 SO3012P | 15 i Screw(M3x12/10pcs) 200
{75/ \— (FAZER Ve-X) TP/~ FEX (M3x20/10 A)

FA05 | o aiver Cover (FAZERVe-x) | DT X1 350 1SO30207P | 15 i Screw(M3x20/10pcs) 200
RF 1 RZ v ~FAZER) REVEXMXI0(AY IR /10A)

FA308 Body Post Set(FAZER) x1 x2 350 1-513010H Button Screw(Hex/M3x10/10pcs) 300
N\>/\-&0Ow Ry b (FAZER) HIER (M2.6x12/10 A)

FA309 |3, mper & Rod SerFazer) |00 @ X1 Q@ x2 500 1532612 | 1 Head Screw(M2.6x12/10pcs) 200
FUZ b2AvEEEE 1-533006 | 77 EA (M3x6/10 A ) 200

FAT302GM| 7 7 % % (2pcs) (FAZER VE-X) 800 Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x6/10pcs)
Drift Tire(Pre-glued/ 1533006 | TP 77 EX (M3x6/10 A ) 200
Gunmetal/2pcs)FAZER VE-X TP Flat Head Screw(M3x6/10pcs)
R-JVIT> K58 ¢ (12pcs) 6 300 TP 5 EX (M3x10/10 A)

LA43 |5 gmm Ball End(12pcs) x12 1-S330101P |- £ Head Screw(M3x10/10pcs) 200
OUVY P/ ALYY)I0AY TP HZEX (M3x15/10 A)

ORGO3 O-Ring(P3/Orange) 10Pcs x10 200 1-533015TP TP Flat Head Screw(M3x15/10pcs) 200
5400 5 ARGV —RE—4Z— R TPHZEX (M3x18/10 A)

20703 G2X(Single 20) ® x1 1800 1-5330181P TP Flat Head Screw(M3x18/10pcs 200
540CI§55 G-Series Motor 1653003 +w FER (M3x3/10 A) 200
G2X(Single 20) Set Screw(M3x3/10pcs)

ORIONWP 7S5 E—4—F 1-553020 Set Scre\fv(M3x20/5pcs)

82435 |ESC45ASTS Y ® x1 4000 o FEZ (M3x20/5 A) 250
ORION WP BRUSHED
ESC 45A S-plug
BREERFTRART 1Y b
(k3% X—75 Typel)

FAB110 Complete Body set 7500
(Toyota Supra Type1)

27 R7 14 vk (Toyota Supra)

FAB158 Clear Body set(Toyota Supra) 3000
TIT—2R Self-Tapping Flat Head Screw2.6x12mm

V3001 I pifferential Case OB <2 py5p 7 2600m x8| 450
U2 TFvtwy b (40T)

V5002 Ring Gear Set (40T) @® x1 650 —
ooy~ p KB YERTBL TWRW—Y B D £ T,

Vo2 l;-ifferential Gear Set x4 x8 900 Z0iHE, RBEN—YRENCASNTVET,

SN o= Note that some parts are not sold as spare parts!
vzonsk |7 L2 20 :) vl @ x 400 Einige Teile sind nicht einzeln erhaeltichl.
51775 LB BN Attention ! Certaines piéces ne sont pas vendues au détail.
B ’
W6007 HC Diaphragm(White)8pcs x8 400 Algunas piezas no se venden por separado.

33




IN—Y%
Part Names

FFTavin—=y

AA (F—No. LA
Quantity

* E
(k)

OPTIONAL PARTS

IN—Y%
Part Names

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

AB (F— No. EAE)
Quantity

K REfifh
(Bitk)

FA21g [T RVEATNU Y Slkazed )= )1 {E) LERE N—RRAT 200 VZ073-|UVATYYYT 4516/ ZIVIN-) [V-One &2/X—F, V7 b 2EA 400
Servo Saver Spring(Fazer/Hard/1pc) [instead of G0) . Hard type. 4516  [Rear Spring(4.5-1.6/Silver) For V-ONE Shock. Includes 2pcs.(Soft)
UTRZESAY-ty b FAZER) YT b, SFA7 L N— KO IEEA ARy FI-P R TILF £ T2
FAWO02 | Rear Stabilizer Set (FAZER) | stypes(Hard,Medium,and Soft 1300 wsigy |L2 Y295y k19 rESN 4

2F AR Y 0O |, Bk Velvet Coated Tri Cap Thread|2pcs. 000

- 7 ' IR Shock S
VSWO18 |5icl Bevel Gear Set(397) instead of @) , @9 . 3800 OC&\ — —
— = weoos |HCEATTTL (RBEA ®exis A 400

vswoas |AFIVANILET Y b (38T) @ ,BERH 3800 HC Diaphragm (Black) 8pcs instead of ([®) . 8pcs.

Steel Bevel Gear Set(38T) __ |instead of @, @ . oo |T/0-FATIZGEIEE) [Tk S707h N—FOS@EA | goo
vzoss |7B¥ FRRESAHF =ty b |N\—F21T 1300 On-Road Shock Spring(S) 3types(Hard Medium,and Soft)"

Front Stabilizer Set Hard type. _ o7 |70 FRTUS 70y K UTT [92491 RURBHVAT )Y Y SR 300

vzogds |7B7 PREESMH—y (VT (VT R EAT 1300 On-Road Shock Spring Soft |3 types of spring which are softer than 92491.

Front Stabilizer Set (Soft) Soft type. 2F—ILC—F %t 311)1/48 —
VZW020-| 772 5-1b VZW020 A /A A0 )[4 AV 350 um33l |evs b;% 600
01 Diff.Case Seal(For VZW020/4Pcs) |4pcs. Steel Pinion Gear(31T)1/48 Pitch | Mstead of (D).
VZ072-|70Y R V5517/3-)VR)|V-One &V I\—F. \—F 2&A 400 AF=IVEZF V£ (321)1/48
2517 |Front Spring(2.5-1.7/Gold/2 Pcs.) [ For V-ONE Shock. Includes 2pcs.(Hard) UM332 EvF [EFs::d 600
VZ072-|7aY b RTUYG 317/ T5y7)|V-One 8V I\—F, ST4T7L2AA 400 Steel Pinion Gear(32T)1/48|instead of ) .
3017 |Front Spring(3-1.7/Black/2pcs.) | For V-ONE Shock. Includes 2pcs.(Medium) Pitch
VZ072-|70Y AT (B517/21VN-)|V-One BV IN—=F. V7 k2&A 400 7\0?—H/E:7f\/3‘f‘\” (337)1/48 @zt
3517 [Front Spring(3.5-1.7/Silver) For V-ONE Shock. Includes 2pcs.(Soft) Um333 |EvF linstead of @ . 600
VZ073-[UvZTUYY 3516/ T-JbF)|V-One £/ {—F /\— K 2HA 400 Steel Pinion Gear(33T)1/48 Pitch
3516 [Rear Spring(3.5-1.6/Gold) For V-ONE Shock. Includes 2pcs.(Hard) AF—IVEZF Y F Y (347)1/48 @&zt
VZ073-[UYRATUY E16/ 7577 |V-One AV~ S747hIFA 400 UM334 |EVF . linstead of @ . 600
4016 |Rear Spring(4-1.6/Black/2 Pcs) | For V-ONE Shock. Includes 2pcs.(Medium) Steel P‘”'OQGG$(34;>¥48 Pitch
AF—IVEZF v F+ (35T)1/48 o
UM335 |EvF éﬁf‘; 600
Steel Pinion Gear(35T)1/48 Pitch i

34




IN—Y%

Part Names

AN —

74 BODY SHELL

AA (F— No. EAHD

IN—=Y%
Part Names

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

AA (F— No. EAHD)

Quantity

Quantity

IN—Y%
Part Names

BRBRART 1

AA (F— No. EAH)
Quantity

ke FE i
(Hitk)

v b PAINTED COMPLETE BODY SHELL

IN—Y%

Part Names

AA (F— No. EAKD
Quantity

5/\/_& 'f‘/”7°l/”/ﬂ'KX1 7Y RFE 4. FhH—Ib. A5, TREY PORSCHE9178'7U/ RT ALY RFq. FA—I. A5, TAEY

FABT52 étjjéZRL)?n/upteza Kx1Clear|7>—F 4500 FABT56 Bl\ozli\/ZSEgtvPEC))(RSCHE 918 (Clean)| 7> " 5500
Bodly set Body,Decals,Wing,Masking Sheet FAZER Body,Decals,Wing,Masking Sheet
2N AT Ly KX2 TH PORSCHE 918 /JL/IN\—  TH—
—btv b ThH—I )btz b FAZERVE-X TH—IV

FABTS3-T | SUBARU Impreza KX2 Decal |Body Decals 1000 FAB156-1 | Decal Set PORSCHE 918 Silver|Body Decals 1200
set FAZER VE
) T:TJ??'{t‘y 2 YAVI% RE 4. FH—Ib. 9L, TREY IiQRS_CHE 918 Weissach .

FABIS1 WRA-IVET ) 5521 4500 FAB156-2 TH—IbEv b FAZERVE-X |[7H—IV 1900
Clear Body Set (SUBARU WR Body, Decals Wina Masking Sheet Decal Set PORSCHE 918 Body Decals
Car CONCEPT) ybecals,Wing, 9 Weissach _FAZER VE
ARVH-TH-1L (ZR/NL WR SUH—IR)1—3vX . — < N

Eagisi [P 377 M) REH—FH—Ib 1200 FAB1s7 |7 VT RT 1€y b FAZERVEX ’j]f:;j}ﬂ? W PAZT AL 000
Sponsor Decal (SUBARU WR|Sponsor Decals Body Set Lancer Evolution X Body Decals Wina Masking Sheet
Car Concept) (Clear)FAZER VE-X ody,Decals, Wing Masking Shee
FerraiFXX 7 U7 RTA v b [RT 4. TH—Ib, D4V T IAFY 59— IRYa—>3aX N

FAB154 |Body Set FXX Evoluzione[J¥—F 5500 FAB157-1 | KX3 TA—Iby b FAZERVEX| 7 H—)b 1600
(Clear/Nondecoration) Body,Decals, Wing,Masking Sheet Decal Set Lancer Evolution X [Body Decals
Ferrari FXX 7A—Ib& v b TH=IV KX3 FAZER VE-X

FAB1541 | pecal set FXX Evoluzione Body Decals 1500 Z)le;]ITLQGJI?EZ\E%VEX e
AUWdiRE 7 U7 RT 1€ . S R 2 TA-IEY XN\ T7—)

EABTSS F/E\JZIIERVE?X JrET Ak b "37"\?"(} T DAVT RAFY 4800 FAB157-2 | pecal et Lancer Evolution X Body Decals 1600

i B KX4 FAZER -X

\B/g(i(y Set Audi R8 (Clear) FAZER Body,Decals,Wing,Masking Sheet
AudiR8 7H— Lt b FAZER FH—I

FAB155-1 |VE By Decal 1200
Decal Set Audi R§ FAZERVE | °09Y Decas

* FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

* E
(Hitk)

E-WRAYF-(N-F/TZ AEA

36250H | v % /4pcs) e 500
Mold Inner(Hard/Black/4pcs) |*PCs:
E-VRAYF- (VT IR

362505 |7 k /4pcs) jﬂi)\ 1500
Mold Inner(Soft/White/4pcs) pes.
1M0Y-U2G A 2F-ZRY
< (2pcs) 2 @A

320138 1/10 Touring Inner Sponge|2pcs. 400
(2pcs)

A2+ —AKR>2Y  INNER SPONGE

BEETAART A (RN WRAH— 3 SUH—TIR) 21— 33X
YT BEEERR KX35EMART « FAZERVEX |ZEE5EM
FAB1O1 Completed Body (SUBARU WR|Painted complete body shell 5500 FAB108 Complete Body(Lancer Painted complete body shell 7800
Car) Evolution X KX3) FAZER VE-X
RN AV Ty KX BEE SUY—TRYa—-30X
FTRRT A BEEETTR KX4 AT« FAZERVEX |BEFEHFTA
FAB102 1SUBARU Impreza 2006 KX1|Painted complete body shell 3400 FAB10% | Complete Body(Lancer Painted complete body shell 7800
Complete Body Set Evolution X KX4) FAZER VE-X
RNV VT Lyt 207KQ BEH
FERART A BEETTA
FAB103 SUBARU Impreza 2007 KX2|Painted complete body shell 5500
Complete Body Set
Ferrari FXX Evoluzione Z3&55TH,
K74 BEETERL
FAB104 Ferrari FXX Evoluzione Completed [Painted complete body shell 6800
Body Set
Audi R8 BEEZMAT A BEETTR
FAB10S Audi R8 Completed Body Set Painted complete body shell 7800
PORSCHE 918 &/ jL/IN\— BEE
SEAR 7 A FAZER VE-X BEEETTHR
FAB106 Complete Body (PORSCHE 918|Painted complete body shell 7800
Silver) FAZER
PORSCHE918 B BEETAMAT A
FAZERVE-X BEETTH
FAB107 Complete Body (PORSCHE 918|Painted complete body shell 7800
White) FAZER

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

35




214+ TIRE

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

IN=Y% AA (F— No. L AFD) *k E A WA (F— No. EAKD i
Part Names Quantity (k) Part Names Quantity (Ritk)
RUT AV EER/T S/ 020184 |KCAYYZ 21 (/\—F/2pcs) |2 BA 1200
2pcs)(FAZER Ve-X) 2 @A KC-Slicks Tire (Hard) 2pcs.
FAT302BK <> 800
Drift Tire(Pre-glued/Black/2pcs)| 2pcs. KCRUw o244 (Y 7 1/ 2pcs) |2 BA 1200
(FAZER Ve-X) 920185 1k slicks Tire (Soft) 2pcs.
RUZ bR A v (EE R/ B
J1)—>12pcs)(FAZER Ve-X) (2 fBIA
FAT302KG Drift Tire(Pre-glued/F-Green/  [2pcs. 800
2pcs)(FAZER Ve-X)
RUZT b 2A V(& F/ KT/
2pcs)(FAZER Ve-X) 2{@A
FAT302W (15 i¢ Tire(Pre-glued/White/ | 2pcs. 800
2pcs)(FAZER Ve-X)
TaVMEEERNIT 2T
FAZER VE 2{EA
FAT3038K Drift Tire Front(10Spoke/BK/ | 2pcs. 800
24mm/2pcs)
TJaVMMEEERIT 2T
(14K R R-7/2/24mm/2pcs) (2 BA
FAT305BK Drift Tire Front(14-Spoke/ 2pcs. 800
Black/24mm/2pcs)
/T\’f_}l/ WHEEL % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

<24mmig> <WIDTH 24mm>

HNA (F— No. £ A
Quantity

IN—V% * T

(Bitk)

AE (F— No. EAKD

IN—V%

* E i
(#itk)

Part Names

Part Names

Quantity

Chrome Plated/8Pcs)

36

I7024 K1)V (15 FKAR- _ KA -Ib (6 RZA-2 1 TS _
920128K ;)lfro 24 Wheel (15-Spoke) é\iglwgl:mri@jzs 400 VIZHOOTBK | 7 /24mm) a;‘l?trl?;ﬂzm;@]ts 400
lBTack P pes. Wheel (6-Spoke/Black/24mm) pes.
I7024K1)L (15 KRK- i )
o012 |20 82 24mm 8 2{EA 400 | |vzooica|> Do ¥257 17" hamm e 24an 400
Aero 24 Wheel (15-Spoke)| Width 24mm 2pcs. Wheel ke/G 24 Width 24mm 2pcs.
White eel (6-Spoke/Green/24mm)
T7H24KA)V (15 KAR- _ .
sorrsalZ /777 BEAY 24mm 1§ 8 fBA 1000 | [vzsoow| T e S F A7 /2T amm 15 2 400
Aero 24 Wheel(15-Spoke/| Width 24mm 8pcs. . Width 24mm 2pcs.
Wheel (6-Spoke/White/24mm)
Black)8pcs
I7O24KRAI0 (15 KRR _ .
o2012.8w|7 / BB EEAY 24mmiE 8{EA 1000 vzHoor 771 };ﬁi)’f‘ IR | yammig 8EA 1000
Aero 24 Wheel(15-Spoke/| Width 24mm 8pcs. -8W . Width 24mm 8pcs.
. Wheel (6-Spoke/White/24mm)
White)8pcs
I7 024 KA (15 KRR RA-IW(ASERR-2 /T3
v |7 BT U= )8EAY  [24mmitE 8EA w47 /24mm/2pcs) 24mm g 2 EA
92012-8KG Aero 24 Wheel(15-Spoke/| Width 24mm 8pcs. 1000 VZHOO3BK Wheel (15-Spoke/|Width24mm 2pcs. 400
F.Green)8pcs Black/24mm/2pcs.)
I7024KAIV (15 KR R- RA-IL (5 EKRKR-27/3T-)b
7 [ E\HEEV )8 EAN 24mm i@ 8fEA K /24mm/2Pcs) 24mm 8 2 fEA
92012-8KP Aero 24 Wheel(15-Spoke/| Width 24mm 8pcs. 1000 VZHOO3GL Wheel (15-Spoke/|Width24mm 2pcs. 500
F.Pink)8pcs Gold/24mm/2pcs.)
I7H24KRAI0 (15 KRR RA-IV S ERRR-7 /)W
owy| 7/ EHATO—)BMEAY | 24mm i 8EA - /24mm/2pcs) 24mm g 2 EA
92012-8KY Aero 24 Wheel(15-Spoke/| Width 24mm 8pcs. 1000 VZH0045 Wheel (5-Spoke/[Width24mm 2pcs. 500
F.Yellow)8pcs Silver/24mm/2pcs)
RA-IW(A YT LyH FA-V(A4ARIE -9 /9014
/24mm/ J-JU K )2pcs 24mmig 2 {EA /24mm/2pcs) 24mm g 2 EA
92016GL |\ el (IMPREZA/24m m /| Width 24mm 2pcs. 500 VZHOOBM |\ 1 e e 1 (14 -5 p o k e /|Width 24mm 2pcs. 800
GOLD)2pcs Chrome/24mm/2pcs)
RAI (6 RZXK-2 24mm/
AGHO001 | 4 v = /8Pcs) 24mm g 8EA 1500
-8SM  [Wheel(6-Spoke/24mm/|Width 24mm 8pcs.




T . . S &

I I/ 7 |\ IJ v 7 ELCTRIC % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

A E2 AE K T ACE N K Tl
Part Names Description (FHiR) Part Names Description (fitR)
Advantage Touch Pro 12VDC PS-10LCD Power Supply 12V-10A
ORIB0205 | 7 )\ 7= DC 2y F7OF v —J v — 20000 | ¥ |R2168812) o'\ i 110N 6500
Advantage Touch Duo AC/DC 5x100W/JP Plug
ORB0239 | 5 k¢/{ 7~ AUDCTOUCH DUO F ¢ — ¥ v — 28000
Advantage Touch Charger 55W 7A (JP)
ORISO60 | 7 )7~ AUDC B9 FF £ =4 —SWEA 13000
Rods-8401 | CO1 Li-PO/ _Li-Fe 2-3Cell AC Chﬁrger 4500
C-01Li-PO / Li-Fe 2-312)V ACF v-T -
(02 AC Charger 4.8-9.6V 1A Auto Cut-Off
RRAGBI02| (09 ACF -7~ 4896V 1 0A L -1 2500

. ﬁ / \\“/ 7__ IJ — BATTERY % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

IN—=V% HA * E fiff

Part Names Description (#itk)
<y AJVINT-3600HV 7.2V Ni-MH /3y 71)- 4500
MUSCLE POWER  3600HV Ni-MH Battery

IN—V % AR kEf IN—V % AR hEm IN—V % AR |*EL
Part Names Description | (#i#k) Part Names Description | (#itk) Part Names Description | (##k)
SIL | &Y 37 JL#100 (40cc) SIL | Y 37 )L#900 (40cc) | 4 /—F 600 SIL | ¥V YA JL#50000 (40cc)
0100] Silicone Qil #100 (40cc) 0900] Silicone Qil #900 (40cc) for shocks. 50000] Silicone Oil #50000 (40cc)
SIL | &Y J>#A JL#150 (40cc) SIL | ') 3> 7 )L#1000 (40cc) SIL | ¥J 22 AAL#60000 (40cc)| 5= g £600
0150| Silicone Qil #150 (40cc) 5V I—H £600 1000/ Silicone Oil #1000 (40cc) 60000 Silicone Oil #60000 (40cc) for diffs.
SIL | Y J>AJL#200 (40cc) | for shocks. SIL | ¥ 3> A )L#1100 (40cc) SIL | YA JL#100000 (40cc)
0200/ Silicone Qil #200 (40cc) 1100| Silicone Oil #1100 (40cc) 100000| Silicone Qil #100000 (40cc)
SIL | &Y O3> A JL#250 (40cc) SIL | Y 3> 74 )L#1200 (40cc) SIL | &Y 37 JL#200000 (40cc)
0250/ Silicone Oil #250 (40cc) 1200| Silicone Oil #1200 (40cc) 200000] Silicone Oil #200000 (40cc)
SIL | &Y 37 JL#300 (80cc) SIL | ¥ 3> A4)L#1300 (40cc) SIL | ¥Y Y7 )L#300000 (40cc)| =7 H 21300
0300-8| Silicone Oil #300 (80cc) 1300] Silicone Oil #1300 (40cc) 300000| Silicone Oil #300000 (40cc)| for diffs.
SIL | &Y O A JL#350 (80cc) SIL | ¥ 3> )L#2000 (40cc) SIL | &Y 37 JL#500000 (40cc)
0350-8| Silicone Oil #350 (80cc) 2000| Silicone Oil #2000 (40cc) 500000] Silicone Qil #500000 (40cc)
SIL | Y 37 JL#400 (80cc) SIL | ¥ a>#)L#3000 (40cc) | &7 H £600
0400-8| Silicone Oil #400 (80cc) 3000| Silicone Oil #3000 (40cc) | for diffs.
SIL | Y 37 )L#450 (80cc) SIL | YU 3> JL#4000 (40cc)
0450-8| Silicone Oil #450 (80cc) 4000/ Silicone Qil #4000 (40cc)
SIL | ¥ 3> )L#500 (80cc) SIL | Y 3> JL#5000 (40cc)
0500-8| Silicone Oil #500 (80cc) 5000/ Silicone Qil #5000 (40cc)
SIL | ¥ 37 )L#550 (80cc) SIL | ¥ 327 )L#6000 (40cc)
0550-8| Silicone Qil #550 (80cc) 5y )—H 21100 6000| Silicone Oil #6000 (40cc)
SIL | Y 3> 7 JL#600 (80cc) | for shocks. SIL | ¥ 3> 7 )L#7000 (40cc)
0600-8| Silicone Qil #600 (80cc) 7000| Silicone Qil #7000 (40cc)
SIL | &Y 37 JL#650 (80cc) SIL | &Y A4)L#10000 (40cc)
0650-8| Silicone Oil #650 (80cc) 10000| Silicone Oil #10000 (40cc)
SIL | Y 37 )L#700 (80cc) SIL | ¥ dv#1)L#15000 (40cc)| 7 F3 800
0700-8| Silicone Oil #700 (80cc) 15000| Silicone Qil #15000 (40cc)| for diffs.
SIL | ¥ 37 )L#650 (80cc) SIL | &Y 3> JL#20000 (40cc)
0750-8| Silicone Qil #650 (80cc) 20000] Silicone Oil #20000 (40cc)
SIL | ¥V 3> )L#650 (80cc) SIL | Y a7 )L#30000 (40cc)| 7 F £600
0800-8| Silicone Oil #650 (80cc) 30000| Silicone Oil #30000 (40cc)| for diffs.
SIL | ¥ 3> )L#650 (80cc) SIL | ¥V 327 )L#40000 (40cc)
0850-8| Silicone Oil #650 (80cc) 40000] Silicone Oil #40000 (40cc)

37



77 H Y —

IR—V % AR (F—No.E AH) kEMM

Part Names Quantity (Fith)

ORMs022 B%a;tefzrs iffr(ﬁ/lﬂg r/n\)/ FU4-7189 5 W) 1300
ORM3023 B%a;tirj?rsifsr%afigs)/\\ﬁu—t—m‘w(L) 1800
ORM3033 E‘itﬁai)gs‘fjfe/t){\sj/%/ 7—t—7/\y % (BOXE) 2600
36207P gm_erjem;_l\/;efer&l iF;\II_iU;ngSHO Original 2800
o TR Sl
w0 | 2R 5201 16000
Bod62 T/Oo;le*?X/ 92 1600
s || fm/iox}’;n 1800
it || frts/iox/hgzm 550
8046 fgg?é%xs 150
i || 3”5/%“/5’; S5 400
)
o[BI
919 | 10505 19 S5y S 5000
7915 | 1050 % 9 S50y L 8000
761 | (10510 ?:yll)n%a? ky 755 3500
o1 | GOS0 1) 5203 3800
S
e | SRl
e v

38

ACCESSORY

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.



	34061T1 EP FAZER Drift Supra MM_ 1
	34061T1 EP FAZER Drift Supra MM_ 2
	34061T1 EP FAZER Drift Supra MM_ 3
	34061T1 EP FAZER Drift Supra MM_ 4
	34061T1 EP FAZER Drift Supra MM_ 5
	34061T1 EP FAZER Drift Supra MM_ 6
	34061T1 EP FAZER Drift Supra MM_ 7
	34061T1 EP FAZER Drift Supra MM_ 8
	34061T1 EP FAZER Drift Supra MM_ 9
	34061T1 EP FAZER Drift Supra MM_10
	34061T1 EP FAZER Drift Supra MM_11
	34061T1 EP FAZER Drift Supra MM_12
	34061T1 EP FAZER Drift Supra MM_13
	34061T1 EP FAZER Drift Supra MM_14
	34061T1 EP FAZER Drift Supra MM_15
	34061T1 EP FAZER Drift Supra MM_16
	34061T1 EP FAZER Drift Supra MM_17
	34061T1 EP FAZER Drift Supra MM_18
	34061T1 EP FAZER Drift Supra MM_19
	34061T1 EP FAZER Drift Supra MM_20
	34061T1 EP FAZER Drift Supra MM_21
	34061T1 EP FAZER Drift Supra MM_22
	34061T1 EP FAZER Drift Supra MM_23
	34061T1 EP FAZER Drift Supra MM_24
	34061T1 EP FAZER Drift Supra MM_25
	34061T1 EP FAZER Drift Supra MM_26
	34061T1 EP FAZER Drift Supra MM_27
	34061T1 EP FAZER Drift Supra MM_28
	34061T1 EP FAZER Drift Supra MM_29
	34061T1 EP FAZER Drift Supra MM_30
	34061T1 EP FAZER Drift Supra MM_31
	34061T1 EP FAZER Drift Supra MM_32
	34061T1 EP FAZER Drift Supra MM_33
	34061T1 EP FAZER Drift Supra MM_34
	34061T1 EP FAZER Drift Supra MM_35
	34061T1 EP FAZER Drift Supra MM_36
	34061T1 EP FAZER Drift Supra MM_37
	34061T1 EP FAZER Drift Supra MM_38
	34061T1 EP FAZER Drift Supra MM_39
	34061T1 EP FAZER Drift Supra MM_40
	34061T1 EP FAZER Drift Supra MM_41
	34061T1 EP FAZER Drift Supra MM_42
	34061T1 EP FAZER Drift Supra MM_43
	34061T1 EP FAZER Drift Supra MM_44
	34061T1 EP FAZER Drift Supra MM_45
	34061T1 EP FAZER Drift Supra MM_46



